CONTENTS:

INTRODUCTION

Antecedents: the historical situation 7
Hungarian royal saints: satats of the Arpadian Dynasty

and other early Hungarian saints (biographical data) 9
The Vitas and other sources 17
Hagiographic and folklote motifs in the legends 24
BIBLIOGRAPHY 34
LIST OF SOURCES 40
LIST ACCORDING TO SAINTS

Hermit Andrew 50
Hermit Benedict 51
King Stephen I. 51
Prince Emeric 58
Bishop Gerald 60
King Ladislas I. 64
Empress Irene 72
St. Elizabeth of Hungary 73
Nun Helen 83
Princess Kinga 86
Princess Margaret 93
Princess Elizabeth of Téss 103
LIST ACCORDING TO THEME

Birth 105
Upbringing 106
Piety 107
Humility 109
Ascetism, penitence 113
Self-torture 115
Conversion, spreading of Christianity 117
Provision 120
Protection 123
Exorcism 126
Healing 126
Resurrection of the dead 127
Punishment, malediction, retribution 127

Bibliografische Informationen digitalisiert durch ey ﬁé:LE
http://d-nb.info/992849357 BLIOTHE



http://d-nb.info/992849357

Sign of sanctity

Miracles

Angel

Demon, devil

Pagans

Animals

Prophecy

Saint’s death

Elevation, translations of remains
Relics

Through saint’s menits (saint helps after death)
Apparitions, visions

130
134
136
139
140
142
144
145
149
152
154
161



	IDN:992849357 ONIX:04 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2

	Bibliografische Informationen
	http://d-nb.info/992849357



